
Windsor  -vs- UOIT 
2/10/2013 at UOIT

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 2/10/2013
Start:
Time:
Location: UOIT

Goals By Period Total
Windsor 0

1 1
2 UOIT
1 0
2 3

WSR: Candace Kourounis (1); Bree Polci (1)
UOIT: Victoria MacKenzie (2); Sarah  Worthington (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By WSR UOIT
1st 1:26 UOIT Victoria MacKenzie Gillian Morgan, Stephanie Spencer 0 1
2nd 13:03 WSR Candace Kourounis Natalie Barrette, 1 1
3rd 6:25 UOIT Victoria MacKenzie Joanne Moynes, 1 2
3rd 11:13 UOIT Sarah  Worthington Violette Long, 1 3
3rd 14:50 WSR Bree Polci Candace Kourounis, Ally Strickland 2 3

Windsor Power Plays UOIT Power Plays

No data to report. No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st WSR Candice Chevalier 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 12:30 PP
1st UOIT Jaclyn Gibson 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 15:55 PP
2nd UOIT Zoe Battie 02:00 CHECKING TO THE HEAD MINOR 1:24 PP
2nd UOIT Rachel Budden 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 2:28 PP
2nd UOIT Laura Marchese 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 11:36 PP
2nd WSR Jillian Rops 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 15:13 PP
3rd WSR Bree Polci 02:00 CHECKING TO THE HEAD MINOR 0:21 PP
3rd UOIT Samantha Forchielli 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 3:00 PP
3rd UOIT Rachel Budden 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 4:36 PP
3rd UOIT Melissa Berney 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 12:51 PP
3rd WSR Candice Chevalier 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 15:19
3rd UOIT Rachel Budden 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 15:19



Individual
Windsor 2

UOIT 3

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Krysten Bortolotti 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Emily Deane 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Natalie Barrette 0 1 0 0 - - 0
9 Candace Kourounis 1 1 0 0 - - 0
10 Caitlin Connell 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Candice Chevalier 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
13 Ally Strickland 0 1 0 0 - - 0
15 Jenny MacKnight 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Courtney Spoors 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Annie Armstrong 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Kayla Dodson 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Alyssa Baldin 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Erinn Noseworthy 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Bree Polci 1 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
22 Lindsay Hoogstraten 0 0 0 0 - - 0
24 Adalena Tridico 0 0 0 0 - - 0
26 Jillian Rops 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
31 Kassandra Paone 0 0 0 0 - - 0
35 Karlyle Robinson 0 0 0 0 - - 0
44 Kiely Barnett 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Total 2 3 0 0 0-0 4-8 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Alyssa Palmer-Dixon 0 0 0 0 - - 0
3 Sarah  Worthington 1 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Laura Marchese 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
5 Violette Long 0 1 0 0 - - 0
8 Stephanie Spencer 0 1 0 0 - - 0
10 Zoe Battie 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
11 Nicole LoPresti 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Jill  Morillo 0 0 0 0 - - 0
13 Samantha Forchielli 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
14 Joanne Moynes 0 1 0 0 - - 0
17 Rachel Budden 0 0 0 0 - 3-6 0
19 Jaclyn Gibson 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
21 Jennifer Sisson 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Gillian Morgan 0 1 0 0 - - 0
23 Jenna Carter 0 0 0 0 - - 0
26 Melissa Berney 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
31 Cassie Charette 0 0 0 0 - - 0
48 Jessica Larabie 0 0 0 0 - - 0
55 Victoria MacKenzie 2 0 0 0 - - 0

Total 3 4 0 0 0-0 8-16 0

Windsor Goalkeeping UOIT Goalkeeping

Windsor Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
31 Kassandra Paone 0:00 0 0 0
35 Karlyle Robinson L 58:41 3 0 17

Totals 3 0 17

UOIT Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
31 Cassie Charette 0:00 0 0 0
48 Jessica Larabie W 60:00 2 0 36

Totals 2 0 36

Windsor Faceoffs UOIT Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


